
                  The Epiphany RELIGIOUS EDUCATION PROGRAM 
Confirmation Class Calendar 2019-2020 

 

 

September 2019 15

22
29

 Registration 10:00 am - 1:00 pm (Mass & Registration) 
 Confirmation Class: Sundays – 9:00 AM – 11:30 AM 
 Class 
 Class 

October 2019 6
13
20
27

 Class 
 Class 
 Class 
 Class 

November 2019 3
10
17
24

 Class 
 Class 
 Class & Family Catechesis & Breakfast 
 Class 

December 2019 

 

1
8

14
15
22
29

 No Class - Thanksgiving Recess 
 Class                    
 Family Retreat & Advent Activity (Saturday) 
 Class 
 Class 
No Class - Christmas Recess 

January 2020 5
12
19
26

 No Class – Christmas Recess 
 Class 
 Class 
 Class 

February 2020 2
9

16
23

 Class 
 Class 
 Class 
 No Class - Mid-Winter Recess 

March 2020 1
8

15
21
22
29

 Class  
 Class 
 Class 
 Confirmation Family Workshop (Saturday) 
 Class 
 Class 

April 2020 5
12
19
26

 Class 
 No Class - Easter Recess 
 No Class - Easter Recess 
 Class & Family Catechesis & Breakfast 

May 2020 3
10
12
17
19
24
30
31

 Class 
 Class 
 Tuesday –  Confirmation Rehearsal & Gown Measurements 
 Class 
 Tuesday - Confirmation Rehearsal w/ candidates & sponsors: 7 PM 
 Class 
 Saturday - Confirmation at 4:00 PM Mass 
 Last Class - Parish Confirmation Celebration 


