## The Epiphany RELIGIOUS EDUCATION PROGRAM Confirmation Class Calendar 2019-2020

September 2019	<ul> <li>Registration 10:00 am - 1:00 pm (Mass &amp; Registration)</li> <li>Confirmation Class: Sundays - 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM</li> <li>Class</li> <li>Class</li> </ul>
October 2019	6 Class 13 Class 20 Class 27 Class
November 2019	<ul> <li>3 Class</li> <li>10 Class</li> <li>17 Class &amp; Family Catechesis &amp; Breakfast</li> <li>24 Class</li> </ul>
December 2019	<ul> <li>I No Class - Thanksgiving Recess</li> <li>8 Class</li> <li>14 Family Retreat &amp; Advent Activity (Saturday)</li> <li>15 Class</li> <li>22 Class</li> <li>29 No Class - Christmas Recess</li> </ul>
January 2020	5 No Class – Christmas Recess 12 Class 19 Class 26 Class
February 2020	<ul> <li>2 Class</li> <li>9 Class</li> <li>16 Class</li> <li>23 No Class - Mid-Winter Recess</li> </ul>
March 2020	<ul> <li>I Class</li> <li>8 Class</li> <li>15 Class</li> <li>21 Confirmation Family Workshop (Saturday)</li> <li>22 Class</li> <li>29 Class</li> </ul>
April 2020	<ul> <li>5 Class</li> <li>12 No Class - Easter Recess</li> <li>19 No Class - Easter Recess</li> <li>26 Class &amp; Family Catechesis &amp; Breakfast</li> </ul>
May 2020	<ul> <li>3 Class</li> <li>10 Class</li> <li>12 Tuesday - Confirmation Rehearsal &amp; Gown Measurements</li> <li>17 Class</li> <li>19 Tuesday - Confirmation Rehearsal w/ candidates &amp; sponsors: 7 PM</li> <li>24 Class</li> <li>30 Saturday - Confirmation at 4:00 PM Mass</li> <li>31 Last Class - Parish Confirmation Celebration</li> </ul>